
KEY BENEFITS

DATA SHEET

• MT-MPO hybrid adapter for MT to MPO alignment

• Low-profile

• SM/APC

• Reduced flange

• Center key

• High precision alignment

• Easy installation

• Transceivers for 400G, 800G, 1.6T 

• On-board optics

SENKO’s MT-MPO Hybrid Low-Profile Adapter bridges MT ferrule and MPO connector, ensuring precision alignment 

for reliable performance, easy installation to save time and effort, and low-profile for both Single and Dual MPO 

transceiver interfaces.  

This Hybrid Adapter serves as the ideal choice for MPO-12 One row, and Dual MPO-12 Optical Interface, within QSFP-DD, 

OSFP and OSFP-XD transceiver modules. It supports high bandwidth transceivers (400G, 800G, 1.6T) for ML and AI-

driven applications.

Non-Shuttered 
Center Key 

MT-MPO
LOW-PROFILE ADAPTER

FEATURES APPLICATIONS

QSFP-DD footprint
OSFP footprint
OSFP-XD footprint

MT-MPO 
Low-Profile Adapter

Transceiver
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MT-MPO DATA SHEETNon-shuttered , center key 
MT-MPO LOW-PROFILE ADAPTER

Mechanical Data

Value

Durability 50 matings per GR-1435-CORE

Fixing Method Retro-fit

Housing Material Type Plastic

Mechanical Data

Value

Operating Temperature -40°C to +75°C

RoHS Compliance 2015/863 RoHS

REACH Compliance Yes

Free of Halogen Yes

Humidity Resistance 95%

Environmental Data
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MT-MPO DATA SHEETNon-shuttered , center key 
MT-MPO LOW-PROFILE ADAPTER

THIS PRODUCT MAY BE PROTECTED BY ONE OR MORE PATENTS. FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT SENKO.COM/PATENTS

Adapter Drawing

Side View

Note: 1. All dimensions are in mm 
           2. Specifications subject to change without notice
        

ORDERING
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NOTES:
ALL MATERIALS ARE COMPLIANT TO RoHS, REACH SVHC AND UL 94 V-01.

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

1 DRAWING INITIAL RELEASE 4/21/2022 Keith Chung

A OFFICIALLY RELEASE 10/26/2023 ZINNI CHENG

ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 7P3-HGSM-X MT-MPO ADAPTER HOUSING, SM, LOW PROFILE, CENTER KEY, PEI 1

2 7U1-CVSM-X MT-MPO ADAPTER COVER, SM, PEI 1

COLOR TABLE
SENKO P/N COLOR
7P3-SM-1 BLACK

Sheet 1 

Material:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:                                             
DEBURRS ALL SHARP EDGES. 
DIMENSIONS ARE AFTER FINISH.

Scale: Free

DWG# P-ENH22-164

7P3-SM-XPart Number:
Description: MT-MPO ADAPTER, SM, LOW PROFILE, CENTER KEY

Drawn By: Checked By:ENG. DEPT. Keith Chung
TOLERANCES: X. =±

.X =±
.XX =±

.XXX =±
 =±P
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SEE BOMAll Dimensions are in mm
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Rev. A
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NOTES:
ALL MATERIALS ARE COMPLIANT TO RoHS, REACH SVHC AND UL 94 V-01.

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

1 DRAWING INITIAL RELEASE 4/21/2022 Keith Chung

A OFFICIALLY RELEASE 10/26/2023 ZINNI CHENG

ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 7P3-HGSM-X MT-MPO ADAPTER HOUSING, SM, LOW PROFILE, CENTER KEY, PEI 1

2 7U1-CVSM-X MT-MPO ADAPTER COVER, SM, PEI 1

COLOR TABLE
SENKO P/N COLOR
7P3-SM-1 BLACK

Sheet 1 

Material:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:                                             
DEBURRS ALL SHARP EDGES. 
DIMENSIONS ARE AFTER FINISH.

Scale: Free

DWG# P-ENH22-164

7P3-SM-XPart Number:
Description: MT-MPO ADAPTER, SM, LOW PROFILE, CENTER KEY

Drawn By: Checked By:ENG. DEPT. Keith Chung
TOLERANCES: X. =±

.X =±
.XX =±

.XXX =±
 =±P

Category

SEE BOMAll Dimensions are in mm
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NOTES:
ALL MATERIALS ARE COMPLIANT TO RoHS, REACH SVHC AND UL 94 V-01.

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A DRAWING INITIAL RELEASE 9/14/2022 CHIU HO

COLOR TABLE
SENKO P/N COLOR
7P5-SM-1 BLACK

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 7P5-HGSM-X MT-MPO ADAPTER HOUSING, LOW PROFILE, SM, PEI (SEE DWG# ENH21-851) 1

2 7U1-CVSM-X MT-MPO ADAPTER COVER, SM, PEI (SEE DWG# ENH18-073) 1

Sheet 1 

CONFIDENTIAL
Information on this document is proprietary 
and may not be used, copied, reproduces, or 
disclosed without the written consent of 
SENKO Advanced Components, Inc.

Material:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:                                             
DEBURRS ALL SHARP EDGES. 
DIMENSIONS ARE AFTER FINISH.

Scale: Free

DWG# C-ENH22-412

7P5-SM-XPart Number:
Description: MT-MPO ADAPTER, CTR KEY, LOW PROFILE, SM

Drawn By: Checked By:ENG. DEPT.
TOLERANCES: X. =±

.X =±
.XX =±

.XXX =±
 =±C

Category

SEE BOMAll Dimensions are in mm
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Rev. A

MT-MPO
Low-Profile Adapter

ADAPTER  TYPE FERRULE TYPE HOUSING COLOR

7P5 MT-MPO Low-Profile Adapter Center Key SM Angled MT Ferrule Alignment 1 Black

7P5 1SM ORDER CODE example

MPO Side Front ViewMT Side Front View
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